AIR PRODUCTS

g Solutions

BAS

Building Automation Starter

¢ Hand/Off/Auto keypad with LED
status indicators

e High reliability SmartStart patented
superior motor protection

e Two voltage inputs (12-250VAC) for
auto run and fireman’s override

e Electronic overload protection in-
cluding locked rotor, cycle fault and
maximum time to start (due to
mis-sized motor or overload)

e Combination versions include
disconnect

X-Drive
Variable Frequency Drive

e Smartphone operation via
bluetooth

e Simple and intuitive LCD display

e Built in damper control with 24V
output

e Native communications (BACnet &
Modbus)

e Available in drive only (CXD) and
drive + bypass (XD1)

e FRANKLIN
PY DD!\ITRDL SYSTEMS

STARTERS AND DRIVES

7300
7305
7310
7315
7320
7330

7545
7551
7553
7555
7557
7564
7565
7570
7571

7572
7573
7574
7575
7576
7577

BAS1-9/P-G6-40
BAS1-18/P-G17-40
BAS1-32/P-G22-40

BAS1-9-P-40
BAS1-18/P-40
BAS1-P

CXD-021A-2V
CXD-010A-4V
CXD-018A-4V
CXD-032A-4V
CXD-045A-4V
XD1-BYP0152-2V-17
XD1-BYP0220-2V-22
XD1-BYP0048-4V-6
XD1-BYP0076-4V-8
XD1-BYP0110-4V-13
XD1-BYP0140-4V-17
XD1-BYP0210-4V-22
XD1-BYP0270-4V-32

XD1-BYP0340-4V-40
XD1-BYP0400-4V-40

3/1
10/5
15/7.5
5/2
10/5
1

5/5
5
10
20
30
3/5
5/75
3

7.5
10
15
20
25
30

460/ 208
460/ 208
460/ 208
460/ 208

460/ 208
110/ 240

208/ 230
460
460
460
460

208 / 230

208 / 230
460
460

460
460
460
460

460
460
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